
(This academic calendar is subject to revision as per B.U. relevant order) 

Month/Year& Date 

September 2021 

01-04 

05 

06-11 

12 

13-18 

19 

20-25 

26 

27-30 

October 2021 

01 

02 

03 

4-9 

10 

11-20 

21-23 

24 

25-30 

31 

For B.A (Semester Course): Sept. 2021 to Dec. 2021 

November 2021 

01-03 

04-05 

Academic Calendar: 2021 

06 

ClassDays/WorkingDays 
/ExaminationDays/ Holiday 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/Class Days 

Sunday 
Working Days/ Class Days 

Working Days/Class Days 
Birth Day of Mahatma Gandhi 

Sunday 

Working Days/Class Days 

Sunday 
Durga puja, Lakhshmi Puja, 

Muhuram (Hoilday) 
Working Days/Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/Class Days 

Kali Puja &Dewali 

Working Days/Class Days 

Academic&0ther 
Activities 

Observation of 
teachers' day 
Observance of 
FreshmenSoci 
alinaccordanc 
ewith Covid 
Protocol 
Sessional 
Examination 3d 
week 

Observatio 
n of 
Gandhi 

Jayanti 

Students' 
Union 

Body 
Election 

Department 
al Educational Trip 
(1f any) 

Principal 
Salbari College, Salbari, Baksa 



N.B. 

07 

08-09 

10 

11-13 

14 

25-18 

19 

20 

21 

22-23 

24 

25-27 

28 

29-30 

December 2021 

01 

02 

03-04 

05 

06-11 

12 

13-18 

19 

20-24 

25 

26 

27-31 

Sunday 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Chat Puja (Holiday) 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Guru Nanaks'Birthday (Holiday) 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Sunday 
Working Days/ Class Days 

Lachit Divas 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/ Class Days 

Working Day/Class Day 

Asom Divas (Sukapha Divas) 
(Holiday) 

Working Days/Class Days 

Sunday 
Workingdays/Classdays 

Sunday 
Working Days/Class Days 

Sunday 

Working Days/Class Days 

Christmas Day (Holiday) 

Sunday 
Working Days/Class Days 

Continuati 
on of 
normal 
classes 

End semester 
Exam. 

1. Notifications about Fill-up of Examination Forms, Commencement of Semester Examinations and 
declaration of results etc. shall be issued from the Office of the Controller of Examinations, Bodoland 

University. 
2. If any holiday for occasions do not fall on the days notified, necessary changes shall be notified. 

Principal, Salbari College 

Principal 
Salbari College, Salbari, Baksa 
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