## Academic Calendar: 2021 For B.A (Semester Course): Sept. 2021 to Dec. 2021

\$ 0

## (This academic calendar is subject to revision as per B.U. relevant order)

Month/Year&Date	ClassDays/WorkingDays /ExaminationDays/ Holiday	Academic&Other Activities
September 2021		
01-04	Working Days/ Class Days	<ul> <li>Observation of teachers' day</li> <li>Observance of FreshmenSoci alinaccordanc ewith Covid Protocol</li> <li>Sessional Examination 3<sup>rd</sup> week</li> </ul>
05	Sunday	
06-11	Working Days/ Class Days	
12	Sunday	
13-18	Working Days/ Class Days	
19	Sunday	
20-25	Working Days/Class Days	
26	Sunday	
27-30	Working Days/ Class Days	
October 2021		
01	Working Days/Class Days	
02	Birth Day of Mahatma Gandhi	<ul> <li>Observatio         <ul> <li>n of</li> <li>Gandhi</li> <li>Jayanti</li> <li>Students'</li> <li>Union</li> <li>Body</li> <li>Election</li> <li>Department</li> <li>al Educational Trip</li> <li>(If any)</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
03	Sunday	
4-9	Working Days/Class Days	
10	Sunday	
11-20	Durga puja, Lakhshmi Puja, Muhuram (Hoilday)	
21-23	Working Days/Class Days	
24	Sunday	
25-30	Working Days/Class Days	
31	Sunday	
November 2021		
01-03	Working Days/Class Days	
04-05	Kali Puja &Dewali	
06	Working Days/Class Days	-

Principal

Salbari College, Salbari, Baksa

07	Sunday	<ul> <li>Continuati on of normal classes</li> </ul>
08-09	Working Days/ Class Days	
10	Chat Puja (Holiday)	
11-13	Working Days/ Class Days	
14	Sunday	
25-18	Working Days/ Class Days	
19	Guru Nanaks'Birthday (Holiday)	
20	Working Days/ Class Days	
21	Sunday	
22-23	Working Days/ Class Days	
24	Lachit Divas	
25-27	Working Days/ Class Days	
28	Sunday	
29-30	Working Days/ Class Days	
December 2021		
01	Working Day/Class Day	• End semester Exam.
02	Asom Divas (Sukapha Divas) (Holiday)	
03-04	Working Days/Class Days	
05	Sunday	
06-11	Workingdays/Classdays	
12	Sunday	
13-18	Working Days/Class Days	
19	Sunday	
20-24	Working Days/Class Days	
25	Christmas Day (Holiday)	
26	Sunday	
27-31	Working Days/Class Days	

N.B.

1. Notifications about Fill-up of Examination Forms, Commencement of Semester Examinations and declaration of results etc. shall be issued from the Office of the Controller of Examinations, Bodoland University.

2. If any holiday for occasions do not fall on the days notified, necessary changes shall be notified.

1

Principal, Salbari College

Principal Salbari College, Salbari, Baksa